
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 18.13.311 1380 0

2 AS TIR CREIL PICARDIE 16.60.013 1382 0

3 C.J.F. TIR CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 7.45.111 1386 0

4 ASPLTIR LYONNAIS 13.69.029 1384 0

5 GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 2.33.086 1393 0

6 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.74.151 1391 0

7 U.S.M. MALAKOFF ÎLE DE FRANCE 10.92.319 1385 0

8 C.T.P.N. PROVENCE 18.13.033 1383 0

9 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 11.66.090 1375 0

10 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1.67.039 1373 0

11 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 12.54.137 1371 0

12 C.T.S. FRASNOY NORD-PAS-DE CALAIS 15.59.012 1369 0

13 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 1364 0

14 T.S. LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 2.33.021 1360 0

15 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 1359 0

16 S.T. MONTPELLIER LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 11.34.075 1346 0

17 C.T. CHAMBÉRY DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 20.73.010 1344 0

18 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM ALSACE 1.67.116 1342 0

19 CARABINIERS DE BILLY NORD-PAS-DE CALAIS 15.62.043 1336 0

20 A.C.S. BUZANÇAIS CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 7.36.060 1322 0

PALMARÈS  2024/2025
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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PISTOLET - DIVISION 1
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1 GIRONDINS TIR 233086 FOUQUET FLORIAN 96 97 96 289 PETITOT CLÉMENT 90 90 91 271 NAUCODIE ANTOINE 95 92 95 282 FOURRÉ HÉLOISE 90 89 90 269 SAUVAGE THIBAUT 94 92 96 282 1393 0

2 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 2074151 DEGAT JULIEN 86 96 95 277 CHEVALIER ALEXANDRA 91 97 96 284 ROSSET SYLVAIN 89 85 86 260 HIPPIAS GÉRALD 96 93 94 283 DEMIERRE STEVE 96 95 96 287 1391 0

3 C.J.F. TIR 745111 BEAUVAIS AYMERIC 92 98 93 283 TESTIER MARIE 87 90 88 265 GUICHARD AURÉLIEN 92 94 96 282 PARDON KARINE 92 91 96 279 GIRAUD AURÉLIE 91 93 93 277 1386 0

4 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 1092319 GUILLEBAUD AUDREY 96 92 86 274 PANTELEYEV ARSENY 93 93 90 276 BARBIER TIMOTHÉE 91 91 86 268 TASSEL HUGO 89 96 98 283 CHAPON KEVIN 94 95 95 284 1385 0

5 ASPLTIR 1369029 DEGOUY ANTONY 92 94 95 281 COUTURIER SYLVIE 86 91 92 269 TALLANDIER ARNAUD 92 91 95 278 SAFFROY AURÉLIEN 92 90 90 272 HENRY ARNAUD 96 94 94 284 1384 0

6 C.T.P.N. 1813033 CERUTTI CYRIL 89 96 93 278 DEGEORGES THOMAS 88 94 92 274 RAMBALDI EMMANUELLE 95 89 93 277 SOULIE ROMAIN 90 93 94 277 MEYER JONATHAN 95 92 90 277 1383 0

7 AS TIR CREIL 1660013 MOLINILLO MICKAEL 93 91 87 271 MIKA NAEL 85 93 89 267 FRIDRICI YANN 91 93 92 276 GOBERVILLE CÉLINE 96 96 95 287 PIOCH ANNABELLE 92 94 95 281 1382 0

8 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1813311 BOIS ANTONIN 90 94 95 279 GAFFAREL VINCENT 90 88 92 270 LAMOLLE AURÉLIEN 89 90 89 268 LAMOLLE MATHILDE 94 91 96 281 LE GUIRRIEC ENZO 96 93 93 282 1380 0

9 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 PESCAYRE LAURIE 92 93 96 281 BOISARD KARINE 88 92 93 273 LABADENS PIERRE 89 91 96 276 DEROUAUX JEAN-MARC 88 84 89 261 BELARD THOMAS 96 93 95 284 1375 0

10 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 167039 HUMBERT ÉRIC 97 97 95 289 SCHWARTZ PIERRE 97 92 91 280 GEHRES CHRISTOPHE 93 92 91 276 BRIQUET CÉLINE 85 83 92 260 DOSSMANN MICKAËL 88 89 91 268 1373 0

11 S.T. NANCY 1254137 NICOLAS KATELINE 91 95 90 276 DELCOURT THOMAS 86 89 93 268 LORAIN DAVID 90 95 93 278 VALENTIN PIERRE 91 89 86 266 HAGEN THIBAUT 94 95 94 283 1371 0

12 C.T.S. FRASNOY 1559012 DELOBEL LYSSA 88 93 92 273 FILMOTTE ALEXIS 89 93 92 274 ALYS CORENTIN 92 92 93 277 LABBE WILLIAM 84 93 91 268 DRUART JEAN-MICHEL 93 92 92 277 1369 0

13 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 1813090 D'ARCO DIMITRI 90 88 91 269 RICART ERYN 88 87 88 263 SCIRE GUILLAUME 92 96 96 284 RICHAUD MARION 88 87 97 272 FAVIER RÉMI 93 90 93 276 1364 0

14 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 PALLARO CHLOÉ 93 87 93 273 RACLOT LUDIVINE 86 88 89 263 BOLTEAU BRUNO 86 96 92 274 COTTIN ÉLODIE 91 89 90 270 GALLIEN ALISSON 93 95 92 280 1360 0

15 S.E.T. BITCHE 1257210 WEY ANTHONI 92 89 95 276 SCHMIDT FLORIAN 92 92 96 280 JUNG CHRISTIAN 84 89 88 261 SCHAFF FRÉDÉRIC 89 89 86 264 ROTH SÉBASTIEN 96 91 91 278 1359 0

16 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1134075 FOURNIER PIERRE 90 90 89 269 BOMBLED CLÉMENT 92 92 88 272 BESSAGUET THIERRY 87 91 90 268 EGRETAUD ÉRIC 94 94 92 280 LECLERC ISABELLE 84 86 87 257 1346 0

17 C.T. CHAMBÉRY 20.73.010 DUPUIT ANNE 87 93 89 269 ESPARON CLAUDINE 85 90 93 268 PETINGA PRISCILLA 89 86 88 263 MAQUIN FRANCK 94 88 93 275 PERRET JEAN-FRANÇOIS 94 86 89 269 1344 0

18 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 167116 LOUIS PASCAL 91 92 92 275 SCHNEIDER CHARLES 88 89 91 268 REYSZ JEAN-MARC 86 86 90 262 GUIDAT LISA 90 85 78 253 CHATELAIN BENOÎT 95 93 96 284 1342 0

19 CARABINIERS DE BILLY 15.62.043 DELATTRE MAXIME 86 89 89 264 GOSSELIN JULIE 84 92 86 262 ALBUQUERQUE PIERRE 94 93 89 276 BOURRIEZ MICKAËL 90 86 93 269 HOPPE FRANÇOIS 85 89 91 265 1336 0

20 A.C.S. BUZANÇAIS 7.36.060 FORESTIER GUILLAUME 83 79 81 243 LETIZI DAMIEN 90 85 94 269 FAUCHON ESTELLE 84 83 89 256 SALLE LUCAS 87 93 91 271 PAIROUX GAUDERIC 92 95 96 283 1322 0
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